
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

32 
42 
43 
26 
33 
16 
13 
7 
3 
8 

12 

Name 

Silvio FARIAS 
Leonardo ECHER FT 
PEPO 84 
Guilherme XAXIM 
Diego CAMPOLINO FT 
Deivid HENSEL 
Fernando SILVA 
Vitor SPILLERE 
Wenderson GOMES 
Alexsandro PIRES 
Robert BUENO 

Class 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

Best Tm 

1:06.039 
1:06.629 
1:08.952 
1:09.031 
1:09.146 
1:09.404 
1:09.548 
1:11.267 
1:11.924 
1:12.792 
1:13.919 

Diff 

0.590 
2.913 
2.992 
3.107 
3.365 
3.509 
5.228 
5.885 
6.753 
7.880 

In Lap 

7 
4 
5 
2 
4 
3 
4 
2 
8 
5 
5 

Best Speed 

124,181 
123,082 
118,935 
118,799 
118,601 
118,160 
117,916 
115,071 
114,020 
112,661 
110,943 

2nd Best 

1:06.044 
1:06.711 
1:09.819 
1:09.044 
1:09.732 
1:11.414 
1:10.010 
1:11.308 
1:12.056 
1:12.948 
1:14.022 

Laps 

10 
7 
5 
9 
7 
3 
9 
9 
9 
5 
8 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 30/03/2019 15:32:07 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

CARLOS BARCELOS TRACK DAY 
MOTO 

Treino 7 INI 

Practice started at 15:17:22 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

30/03/2019 14:15 


